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Classement général épreuve

#
1

10

11

12

13

14

N°
9

46

42

a7

11

142

23

20

16

18

76

Pilote
BRABEC R.

BRANCH R.

VAN BEVEREN A.

BENAVIDES K.

PRICET.

CORNEJO FLORIMO J.

BENAVIDES L.

SANDERS D.

SVITKO S.

MICHEK M.

NOAH H.

DUMONTIER R.

COXB.

LEPAN J.

O MICHELIN

MOTORSFPORT

Team

MONSTER ENERGY HONDA TEAM
HERO MOTOSPORTS TEAM RALLY
MONSTER ENERGY HONDA TEAM
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
MONSTER ENERGY HONDA TEAM
HUSQVARNA FACTORY RACING
RED BULL GASGAS FACTORY RACING
SLOVNAFT RALLY TEAM
ORION - MOTO RACING GROUP
SHERCO TVS RALLY FACTORY
TEAM DUMONTIER RACING
BAS WORLD KTM RACING TEAM

DUUST RALLY TEAM

Constructeur Véhicule

Honda
CRF450 Rally

HERO
450 Rally

Honda
CRF450 Rally

KTM
450 Rally Factory Replica

KTM
450 Rally Factory Replica

Honda
CRF450 Rally

Husqvarna
450 Rally Factory Replica

Gas Gas
450 Rally Factory Replica

KTM
450 Rally Factory Replica

KTM
450 Rally Replica

SHERCO
450 SEF Rally

Husqvarna
450 Rally

KTM
450 Rally Factory Replica

KTM
450 Rally Factory Replica
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Manufacturier

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN

MICHELIN
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MOTORSPFPORT
# N° Pilote Team Constructeur Véhicule Manufacturier
15 24 MULEC T. BAS WORLD KTM RACING TEAM KTM

450 Rally Factory Replica
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